
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 8 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

30030780 5PSSDB 18.93 4.55 86.13

30030790 P5 - (78716) Richmond Plaza Paving & Drainage 5PSSDB 18.73 6.45 120.81

30030800 P5 - (103670) CALDWELL LAKES SEC 1 5PSSDB 18.97 3.50 66.40

30030803 P5 - (100010) Barry Rose WRF phase 1 7PSSDB 18.91 5.15 97.39

30030814 P5 - (91673) Anderson Road Reconstruction 7PSSDB 18.89 5.15 97.28

30030823 P5 - (100010) Barry Rose WRF phase 1 7PSSDB 19.00 5.15 97.85

30030829 P5 - (97427) Grand Park Village 5PSSDB 18.91 5.45 103.06

30030835 5PSSDB 18.97 5.45 103.39

772.31

5% -38.62

SUBTOTAL 733.69

-$195.80

TOTAL $537.89

Settlement
of payment

Freddy Quintero 11/22/2024

Jose Sanchez R003748

0

D35

Pugmill - Order

P5 - (106880) Olympia Falls SEC 4 - WSD

P5 - (97427) Grand Park Village

Fuel


	11-15-2024 to 11-21-2024



